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Presentation Organization

• 1) Clear Creek County

– Employment

– Standard of Living

– Sales Tax 

– Business Entity Filings

– Housing


• 2) Gilpin County

– Employment

– Standard of Living

– Business Entity Filings

– Housing
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Employment Change
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Percent of GDP by Industry

    Mining, quarrying, and oil and gas extraction

      Real estate and rental and leasing

Government and government enterprises

      Accommodation and food services

      Arts, entertainment, and recreation

      Professional, scientific, and technical services

    Construction

    Retail trade

    Manufacturing

    Wholesale trade

    Other services (except government and government enterprises)

      Administrative and support and waste management and remediation services

    Utilities

    Information

      Health care and social assistance

      Management of companies and enterprises

    Transportation and warehousing

      Finance and insurance

      Educational services

    Agriculture, forestry, fishing and hunting
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Clear Creek Jobs
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Clear Creek Jobs by Industry

      Accommodation and food services

    Government and government enterprises

      Arts, entertainment, and recreation

      Mining, quarrying, and oil and gas extraction

      Retail trade

      Real estate and rental and leasing

      Professional, scientific, and technical services

      Construction

      Other services (except government and government enterprises)

      Administrative and support and waste management and remediation services

      Management of companies and enterprises

      Manufacturing

      Wholesale trade

      Finance and insurance

      Health care and social assistance

      Transportation and warehousing

      Educational services

      Information

      Utilities

      Forestry, fishing, and related activities
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Median Household Income
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Personal Income Per Capita
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Poverty Estimate (SAIPE)
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Sales Tax
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New Business Entity Filings
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Housing Prices
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Housing Inventory
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Wage Changes by Industry (Q2 2022 to Q2 2023)

Total, All Industries
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Gilpin County Employment
Em

pl
oy

m
en

t

2,000

2,475

2,950

3,425

3,900

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 (YTD)

3,8543,827

3,671

3,508

3,716

3,606

3,505

3,406

3,2973,298

3,118

3,0373,0173,036

3,441



Employment Change
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Gilpin GDP
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Jobs
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Jobs by Industry

      Arts, entertainment, and recreation

      Accommodation and food services

    Government and government enterprises

      State and local

        Local government

      Professional, scientific, and technical services

      Construction

      Other services (except government and government enterprises)

      Real estate and rental and leasing

      Finance and insurance

      Health care and social assistance

      Wholesale trade

      Mining, quarrying, and oil and gas extraction

        State government

      Educational services

      Information

      Military

      Federal civilian

      Utilities
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% Tourism Industries of GDP(Arts, entertainment, recreation accommodation and 
food services)
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Poverty Rate
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Personal Income Per Capita
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Average and Median Sales Price Homes
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